FICSF

ELENCO

ISCRITTI

CERRO LAVENO MONBELLO VA, 2015-05-31

NOME EQUIPAGGIO TIPO GARA

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

2CR

2CS

2CV

2PS

4CS

4PS

EAM

EE2

EEE

EJF

ERF

ERM

CART.

11072
14014
16765

CART.

17185
17239
16765

CART.

14053
15248
16765

CART.

16373
17239
14014

CART.

14031
14054
13934
14614
14014

CART.

14031
14054
456

11380
14014

CART.

16765

CART.

17160
17161

CART.

16694

CART.

10116

CART.

10116

CART.

NOME
GERVASINI MATTIA
SCALABRINI DIEGO

FRATTINI MICHELANGELO

NOME
BAGGINI EDOARDO
PATEA MASSIMO

FRATTINI MICHELANGELO

NOME
CANAZZA MARCELLO
LIVIO SIMONE

FRATTINI MICHELANGELO

NOME
GALETTA FABRIZIO
PATEA MASSIMO
SCALABRINI DIEGO

NOME
TREZZI ANDREA
FRIGO LUCA
FAZZINI GIUSEPPE
RIVA DANIELE
SCALABRINI DIEGO

NOME
TREZZI ANDREA
FRIGO LUCA
SPADONI IVAN
CAVALLI ROBERTO
SCALABRINI DIEGO

NOME

FRATTINI MICHELANGELO

NOME
MINOTTI VIOLA
DOSSENA BIANCA

NOME
PAROLI MAITE

NOME
BRUNATI MATILDE

NOME
BRUNATI MATILDE

NOME

ATLETI
RUOLO



11072  GERVASINI MATTIA A

CERRO SPORTIVAA.D.B ERM CART. NOME RUOLO
14014  SCALABRINI DIEGO A

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A SXS CART. NOME RUOLO
17185 BAGGINI EDOARDO A

16765 FRATTINI MICHELANGELO T



